Cleankeys®
gett-group.com
GETT Gerätetechnik GmbH
Mittlerer Ring 1 | 08233 Treuen | Germany
Tel: 	 +49 37468 660-0
Fax:	 +49 37468 660-066
E-Mail:	 info@gett-group.com
Internet:	 www.gett-group.com

* if the operating system and hardware meet the specifications for USB 2.0 compatibility
SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Art No   Product name  Layout
KR24230 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-DE German
KR24231 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-US/EU US/EU
KR25207 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-CH Swiss
KR25205 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-FR French
KR25206 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-SKAN Scandinavian
KR25211 TKR-103-TOUCH-RF-KGEH-VESA-WHITE-USB-UK UK
Other Layouts on request.
GENERAL:
Number of buttons:  103 Compliance:
Construction: Desktop keyboard   -- Europe: CE